
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
202 
244 
293 
219 
224 
252 
235 
234 
280 
277 
245 
288 
225 
292 
217 
214 
204 
279 
282 
253 
278 
255 
208 
222 
299 
203 

Name 
Taymour Kermanshahchi 
Eliot Jones 
Tehmur Chohan 
Omar Alami 
Lucas  Petersson 
Mohammed  Nalwalla 
Jakob Robinson 
Fraser Rose 
Khalid Al Wahaibi 
Saeed  Al Ali 
Naja Moulayess 
Jan Richtermeier 
Talal Yassine 
Alain Bauwmans 
Harvey Cairns 
Thomas Raw 
Tarek Yassine  
Ahmed Al Khamisi 
Salim Ibrahim (N) 
Marcus Lee Marker 
Amna  Al Qubaisi 
Rayan Benani 
Enzo Fontanella 
Logan Hannah 
Noah Krugel 
Ivan Berets 

Class 

125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 

Best Tm 
37.499 
37.723 
37.762 
37.794 
37.980 
38.063 
38.269 
38.274 
38.290 
38.553 
38.565 
38.601 
38.605 
38.733 
38.751 
38.755 
38.845 
38.880 
39.247 
39.251 
39.621 
40.007 
40.309 
40.664 
41.444 

In Lap 
2 
8 
8 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
9 
7 
8 
2 
4 
7 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
6 
2 
3 
1 
0 

Diff 

0.224 
0.263 
0.295 
0.481 
0.564 
0.770 
0.775 
0.791 
1.054 
1.066 
1.102 
1.106 
1.234 
1.252 
1.256 
1.346 
1.381 
1.748 
1.752 
2.122 
2.508 
2.810 
3.165 
3.945 

Gap 

0.224 
0.039 
0.032 
0.186 
0.083 
0.206 
0.005 
0.016 
0.263 
0.012 
0.036 
0.004 
0.128 
0.018 
0.004 
0.090 
0.035 
0.367 
0.004 
0.370 
0.386 
0.302 
0.355 
0.780 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 11 

Practice Junior Max 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 10:33:42 

Yas Marina North 1.200 km 

20/03/2015 10:30 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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